
We have a new program called the Preferred Stock Program. Preferred stock certificates or 
“PSC” is stock in the coop that you would earn as a patron, only this stock is 
paid a guaranteed dividend (interest).

Interest (dividends) on the stock program 
will have a floor of 2% and a cap dividend 
maximum of 8%. The interest rate formula 
will be determined by the Prime Lending 
Rate of the Federal Government as posted in 
the Wall Street Journal minus 1.75%. 

The initial interest rate (dividend) will be 
3%. This will be guaranteed until December 
31, 2020. Stock certificates will be issued at 
a minimum of $5,000, with increments of 
a minimum of $5,000. There is a $250,000 
maximum and the co-op will offer the certificates 
on a first come, first serve basis with a cap of 5 
million dollars issued. 

Preferred Stock Program
For All River Country Co-op Stock Holders

INTERESTED IN MORE INFORMATION?

CONTACT ONE OF US AT: 
800-828-9395  |  800-521-2021

	                                                                   (Chippewa Falls)			   (Owen)

Lisa - lisah@rivercountrycoop.com
Brenda - brendar@rivercountrycoop.com
David - davidw@rivercountrycoop.com
Betty - bettyu@rivercountrycoop.com
Judie - judieh@rivercountrycoop.com

Marty - cfo@rivercountrycoop.com
Brian - brians@rivercountrycoop.com
Bruce - bruce@rivercountrycoop.com



A Great looking lawnA Great looking lawn
requires...

Grass SeedGrass Seed
(All quantities & sizes available.)

2,4-D 2,4-D 
Dandelion Dandelion 
ControlControl

Weed Weed && Feed Feed

CORNELL COUNTRY STORE
715-239-3173

MERRILL COUNTRY STORE
715-536-2491

BLOOMER CENEX
715-568-2170

ANTIGO COUNTRY STORE
715-623-3516

CHIPPEWA MAIN OFFICE
715-723-2828

3¢ discount per gallon on gas & diesel everyday

JUNE  &  JULY

BUY 2
GET 1 FREE!

GATORADE
28 OZ.

16 oz. Prime Rib 
with a side of au jus and horseradish, 
paired with grilled asparagus & potato 

$21.99

Beef Short Ribs 
smothered in a demi-glace sauce, 

paired with grilled asparagus & potato 
$19.99

Saturday Night Special!

Reservations: 715-874-2929

June 20th

Free TAP BEER FOR DAD!
16 oz.


